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Date Start Time Exam Code Board 
Tue, 06 May 2025 09:00 Health and Social: Health and Wellbeing BHS0301 Pearson 
Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 Drama Written Paper 8261/W AQA 
Thu, 08 May 2025 13:00 German Listening Test Tier Higher 8668/LH AQA 
Thu, 08 May 2025 13:00 German Reading Test Tier Higher 8668/RH AQA 
Fri, 09 May 2025 13:00 Business Paper 1 8132/1 AQA 

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 AQA 
Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 RE Catholic Christianity 1RA0 1A Pearson 
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 1 Foundation 8465/1F AQA 
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 1 Higher 8465/1H AQA 
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 Biology Paper 1 Tier Higher 8461/1H AQA 

Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 Geography Paper 1 8035/1 AQA 
Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 Sport Studies: Contemporary Issues in Sport R184/01 OCR 
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation Written  J560/01 OCR 
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 4 Higher Written J560/04 OCR 
Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 German Writing Test Tier Higher 8668/WH AQA 
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 History Medicine In Britain 1HI0 11 Pearson 
Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 Business Paper 2 8132/2 AQA 

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier Higher 8462/1H AQA 
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 Urdu Listening Test Tier Foundation 8648/LF AQA 
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 Urdu Reading Test Tier Foundation 8648/RF AQA 
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 AQA 

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 French Listening Test Tier Foundation 8658/LF AQA 
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 French Listening Test Tier Higher 8658/LH AQA 
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 French Reading Test Tier Foundation 8658/RF AQA 
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 French Reading Test Tier Higher 8658/RH AQA 
Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 RE Judaism 1RA0 2F Pearson 
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 2 Foundation 8465/2F AQA 
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 2 Higher 8465/2H AQA 
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 Physics Paper 1 Tier Higher 8463/1H AQA 
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 English Language Paper 1 8700/1 AQA 

Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Statistics Written Paper 1 Foundation 1ST0 1F Pearson 
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Statistics Written Paper 1 Higher 1ST0 1H Pearson 
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Urdu Writing Test Tier Foundation 8648/WF AQA 
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Italian Listening Test Tier Higher 8633/LH AQA 
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Italian Reading Test Tier Higher 8633/RH AQA 
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Listening Test Tier Foundation 8688/LF AQA 
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Listening Test Tier Higher 8688/LH AQA 
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Reading Test Tier Foundation 8688/RF AQA 
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Reading Test Tier Higher 8688/RH AQA 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation Written J560/02 OCR 
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 5 Higher Written J560/05 OCR 
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 RE Catholic Christianity 1RA0 3A Pearson 
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 History Superpower, Elizabethan 1HI0 2R Pearson 
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 History Early Elizabethan  1HI0 B4 Pearson 
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 History Superpower Relations  1HI0 P4 Pearson 
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 French Writing Test Tier Foundation 8658/WF AQA 
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 French Writing Test Tier Higher 8658/WH AQA 
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 English Language Paper 2 8700/2 AQA 
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 Geography Paper 2 8035/2 AQA 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 3 Foundation 8465/3F AQA 
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 3 Higher 8465/3H AQA 
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 Biology Paper 2 Tier Higher 8461/2H AQA 
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 Construction - Built Environment UNIT1 E819U10-1 WJEC 
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 Creative Imedia: Imedia Media Industry Written R093/01 OCR 
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 Italian Writing Test Tier Higher 8633/WH AQA 
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 Spanish Listening Test Tier Higher 8698/LH AQA 
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 Spanish Reading Test Tier Higher 8698/RH AQA 
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:00 History Weimar & Nazi Germany 1HI0 31 Pearson 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation Written J560/03 OCR 
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 Mathematics: Paper 6 Higher Written J560/06 OCR 
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 13:00 Contingency Afternoon - - 
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 Geography Paper 3  8035/3 AQA 
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 Further Mathematics Paper 1 8365/1 AQA 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 4 Foundation 8465/4F AQA 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 Combined Science: Synergy Paper 4 Higher 8465/4H AQA 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Higher 8462/2H AQA 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 Statistics Written Paper 2 Foundation 1ST0 2F Pearson 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 Statistics Written Paper 2 Higher 1ST0 2H Pearson 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Writing Test Tier Foundation 8688/WF AQA 
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 Polish Writing Test Tier Higher 8688/WH AQA 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 Physics Paper 2 Tier Higher 8463/2H AQA 
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 13:00 Music Component 3 Appraising C660U30-1 WJEC 
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 Spanish Writing Test Tier Higher 8698/WH AQA 

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 13:00 Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2 AQA 
Tue, 25 Jun 2025 All Day Contingency Day - - 


